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Specifications of FY10 drill rig

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Blade height

Track shoe width

Wheel distance

Ground clearance
Rear-end Swing Radius
Track length

Overall weight

Rotary torque

Rated power

Drilling diameter

Drilling depth

Speed

Main winch lifting force
Auxiliary winch  lifting force

Mast leftward

Mast rightward

4,000mm
1,720mm
2,800mm
350mm
300mm
1,420mm
295mm
1,510mm
2,155mm
6.1t
10kNm
20.4kw/
2,200rpm
400-600mm
10-12m
25-45rpm
2,000kg
1,000kg
800mm

550mm






