Specifications of FY10 drill rig		
1	Overall length	4,000mm
2	Overall width	1,720mm
3	Overall height	2,800mm
4	Blade height	350mm
5	Track shoe width	300mm
6	Wheel distance	1,420mm
7	Ground clearance	295mm
8	Rear-end Swing Radius	1,510mm
9	Track length	2,155mm
10	Overall weight	6.1t
11	Rotary torque	10kNm
12	Rated power	20.4kW/ 2,200rpm
13	Drilling diameter	400-600mm
14	Drilling depth	10-12m
15	Speed	25-45rpm
16	Main winch lifting force	2,000kg
17	Auxiliary winch lifting force	1,000kg
18	Mast leftward	800mm
19	Mast rightward	550mm

